2024/2/1

A80 Supra GR Heritage Parts List

X Product design, specifications, and prices are subject to change without notice.

%GR Heritage Parts can be purchased at your nearest Toyota dealer,
just like regular spare parts.

":l

*You can check the image of the parts from our HP.

.

al
ginal Part rrent Part Part Name Vehicle Application Quantity
Number mber per Un

69210-14110-

* ok

69220-14110-

69210-14130

HANDLE ASSY, FR DOOR OUTSIDE, RH

2 o 69220-14140 HANDLE ASSY, FR DOOR OUTSIDE, LH All 1
44610-14860, part of USA model

3 44610-14880, 44610-14860 BOOSTER ASSY, BRAKE EUR model (LHD) 1 USA model non-turbo

44610-1B010 GEN model (LHD)

4 88111133%_11?265% 81130-1B160 HEADLAMP UNIT ASSY, RH Early model(Japan) 1

5 88111177%_11?265% 81170-1B160 HEADLAMP UNIT ASSY, LH Early model(Japan) 1

6 89465-19635 89465-19635 SENSOR, OXYGEN Turbo early model(Japan) 1

7 89465-19725 89465-19725 SENSOR, OXYGEN Turbo early model(Japan) 1

8 giiz:iigiz 52119-14420 COVER, FR BUMPER L/COLOR Z"rz';;a:;?d‘:e' 1 Drilling holes to a bumper is necessary.

9 52119-14927 52119-14430 COVER, FR BUMPER L/COLOR Japan late model 1 Drilling holes to a bumper is necessary.

10 52119-14917 52119-14440 COVER, FR BUMPER L/COLOR US early model 1 Drilling holes to a bumper is necessary.

-In Japan, available for purchase it with the

same key number as other Toyota vehicles.

Car key number is required at the time of
69570-14060 purchase.

11 69570-14070 69570-14070 CYLINDER ASSY, IGNITION SWITCH LOCK JPN model 1 Clova e Earrinan claer aek ey
cylinder ASSY and luggage compartment
door lock key cylinder ASSY are currently
beina supblied.

-(Note) It is also possible to replace the
other USA models, JPN models and EUR
models. At that time, if the vehicle is
equipped with ignition key lighting, it will not
be lit.
- The key number will be a new number.
- The following items are included in this
set. (3 keys, ignition switch lock cylinder
assembly, front door lock cylinder assembly
RH, front door lock cylinder assembly LH,
glove compartment door lock cylinder
assembly and luggage compartment door
lock cylinder ASSY)

USA model -Purchase of separate cylinders is not

(1996.07-1997.09) available.

12 69005-14750 69005-14750 CYLINDER & KEY SET (Note)There is the compatibility with all 1 - When replacing the luggage compartment

models but some changes will happen to door lock cylinder assembly

your vehicle. Please see the following It may not be possible to connect the

note. connector on some vehicles with US
specifications.
In that case, please replace it according to
the following procedure.
1) Remove the cylinder side connector
attached to the vehicle.
2) Remove the cylinder side connector of the
reprinted product and replace it with the
connector removed in (1).
3) Connect to the connector on the vehicle
side.
If it is not connected to the connector on the
vehicle side, security may sound when the
door is unlocked.
-In Japan, available for purchase it with the
same key number as other Toyota vehicles.
Car key number is required at the time of
purchase.

13 69510-14110 69510-14110 CYLINDER ASSY, FR DOOR LOCK, RH JPN model 1

-Glove box compartment door lock key
cylinder ASSY and luggage compartment
door lock key cylinder ASSY are currently
beina supblied.



A80 Supra GR Heritage Parts List

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

m Substitute Parts(Genume)

al
ginal Part rrent Part Part Name Vehicle Application Quantity
Number mber per Un

69520-14100

68131-14320

84140-20540

44771-14010

44774-14100

23271-46150

17341-46150

17344-46030

55420-14030

55420-14050

69520-14100

68131-14320

84140-20540

44771-14010

44774-14100

23271-46150

17341-46150

17344-46030

55420-14030

55420-14050

®m Revival Parts(Genuine)

CYLINDER ASSY, FR DOOR LOCK, LH

GLASS, BACK DOOR

SWITCH ASSY, HEADLAMP DIMMER

HOSE, VACUUM TUBE CONNECTOR

HOSE, UNION TO CONNECTOR TUBE

HOSE, FUEL, NO.1(FOR RETURN TUBE, NO.1)

HOSE, AIR, NO.1(FOR INTERCOOLER)

HOSE, AIR, NO.4

PANEL ASSY, INSTRUMENT CLUSTER FINISH,

CENTER
PANEL ASSY, INSTRUMENT CLUSTER FINISH,

CENTER

":l

.

JPN model

USA model (1996.07-1998.08)

Due to the different printed antenna
pattern, it cannot be used in Japan. Japan
model is currently supplied as 68131-
14300-76 (as of June 2023).

JPN model (1997.09-2002.08)

JPN model
EUR model RHD
JPN model Turbo

EUR model RHD
JPN model

EUR model 199305-199605
USA model 199305-199709

USA model Turbo 199709-199808
JPN model Turbo

EUR model Turbo 199305-199601

USA model Turbo 199305-199808
JPN model Turbo

EUR model Turbo 199305-199601

USA model Turbo 199305-199808
JPN model 199305-199605

EUR model RHD 199305-199601
JPN model 199605~

E'\-’

1

2024/2/1

X Product design, specifications, and prices are subject to change without notice.
%GR Heritage Parts can be purchased at your nearest Toyota dealer,

just like regular spare parts.
*You can check the image of the parts from our HP.

-In Japan, available for purchase it with the
same key number as other Toyota vehicles.
Car key number is required at the time of
purchase.

-Glove box compartment door lock key
cylinder ASSY and luggage compartment
door lock key cylinder ASSY are currently
beina supblied.

-The background color is shown in the
product image, but the glass color is green.
-As the part number differs depending on
the destination, please purchase 68131-
14320 when purchasing overseas, and
68131-14320-76 when purchasing in Japan.

X Product design, specifications, and prices are subject to change without notice.
%GR Heritage Parts can be purchased at your nearest Toyota dealer,

just like regular spare parts.
*You can check the image of the parts from our HP.

Original Part | Current Part Part Name Vehicle Application Quantity
Number Number per Unit

44610-14850
44610-14870

44610-14890

81111-1B230
81111-1B231

81151-1B230
81151-1B231

48610-19025

48630-19025

44610-14850

44610-14890

81111-1B231

81151-1B231

48610-29046

48630-29046

BOOSTER ASSY, BRAKE

BOOSTER ASSY, BRAKE

HEADLAMP UNIT ASSY, RH

HEADLAMP UNIT ASSY, LH

ARM ASSY SUSPENSION, RH

ARM ASSY SUSPENSION, LH

part of USA model
EUR model (RHD)
GEN model (RHD)
part of JPN model

part of JPN model

Late model(Japan)

Late model(Japan)

All models (1993.05-1996.05)

All models (1993.05-1996.05)

44610-14870 was substituted by this part
due to fitment has been confirmed.

USA model turbo

JPN model (tire size)

front 225/50ZR16 + rear 225/50ZR16
front 225/50ZR16 + rear 245/50ZR16
front 225/50ZR16 + rear 245/45ZR16
front 235/45ZR17 + rear 255/40ZR17 (-
1996.05)

This part has been continuously supplied,
not revival parts.

JPN model (tire size)

front 235/45ZR17 + rear 255/40ZR17
(1996.05-)

81111-1B230 was substituted

by this part due to fitment has been
confirmed.

81151-1B230 was substituted

by this part due to fitment has been
confirmed.

48610-19025 was substituted

by this part due to fitment has been
confirmed.

48630-19025 was substituted

by this part due to fitment has been
confirmed.



