A80 Supra GR Heritage Parts List

■ Revival Parts(Genuine)



%Product design, specifications, and prices are subject to change without notice.
%GR Heritage Parts can be purchased at your nearest Toyota dealer,
just like regular spare parts.

just like regular spare parts.	
*You can check the image of the parts from our HP	

				<u>■123 (154.9944</u> × 100	u can check the image of th	
No.	Original Part Number	Current Part Number	Part Name	Vehicle Application	Quantity per Unit	Note
1	69210-14110-	69210-14130	HANDLE ASSY, FR DOOR OUTSIDE, RH	All	1	
2	69220-14110- **	69220-14140	HANDLE ASSY, FR DOOR OUTSIDE, LH	All	1	
3	44610-14860, 44610-14880, 44610-1B010	44610-14860	BOOSTER ASSY, BRAKE	part of USA model EUR model (LHD) GEN model (LHD)	1	USA model non-turbo
4	81130-1B160, 81130-1B250	81130-1B160	HEADLAMP UNIT ASSY, RH	Early model(Japan)	1	
5	81170-1B160, 81170-1B250	81170-1B160	HEADLAMP UNIT ASSY, LH	Early model(Japan)	1	
6	89465-19635	89465-19635	SENSOR, OXYGEN	Turbo early model(Japan)	1	
7	89465-19725	89465-19725	SENSOR, OXYGEN	Turbo early model(Japan)	1	
8	52119-14918 52119-14916	52119-14420	COVER, FR BUMPER L/COLOR	Japan early model European model	1	Drilling holes to a bumper is necessary.
9	52119-14927	52119-14430	COVER, FR BUMPER L/COLOR	Japan late model	1	Drilling holes to a bumper is necessary.
10	52119-14917	52119-14440	COVER, FR BUMPER L/COLOR	US early model	1	Drilling holes to a bumper is necessary.
11	69570-14060 69570-14070		CYLINDER ASSY, IGNITION SWITCH LOCK	JPN model	1	·In Japan, available for purchase it with the same key number as other Toyota vehicles. Car key number is required at the time of purchase. ·Glove box compartment door lock key cylinder ASSY and luggage compartment door lock key cylinder ASSY are currently being supplied.
12	69005-14750	69005-14750	CYLINDER & KEY SET	USA model (1996.07-1997.09) (Note)There is the compatibility models but some changes will Ir your vehicle. Please see the follonote.	nappen to	 ·(Note) It is also possible to replace the other USA models, JPN models and EUR models. At that time, if the vehicle is equipped with ignition key lighting, it will not be lit. · The key number will be a new number. · The following items are included in this set. (3 keys, ignition switch lock cylinder assembly, front door lock cylinder assembly LH, glove compartment door lock cylinder assembly and luggage compartment door lock cylinder assembly in the luggage compartment door lock cylinder assembly · When replacing the luggage compartment door lock cylinder assembly It may not be possible to connect the connector on some vehicles with US specifications. In that case, please replace it according to the following procedure. 1) Remove the cylinder side connector attached to the vehicle. 2) Remove the cylinder side connector of the reprinted product and replace it with the connector removed in (1). 3) Connect to the connector on the vehicle side. If it is not connected to the connector on the vehicle side, security may sound when the door is unlocked.
13	69510-14110	69510-14110	CYLINDER ASSY, FR DOOR LOCK, RH	JPN model	1	•In Japan, available for purchase it with the same key number as other Toyota vehicles. Car key number is required at the time of purchase. •Glove box compartment door lock key cylinder ASSY and luggage compartment door lock key cylinder ASSY are currently being supplied.

A80 Supra GR Heritage Parts List

■ Revival Parts(Genuine)



**Product design, specifications, and prices are subject to change without notice.
**GR Heritage Parts can be purchased at your nearest Toyota dealer,
just like regular spare parts.

 $\ensuremath{\mathrm{\mathscr{W}}}$ You can check the image of the parts from our HP.

				MANUAL CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF		
No.	Original Part Number	Current Part Number	Part Name	Vehicle Application	Quantity per Unit	Note
14	69520-14100	69520-14100	CYLINDER ASSY, FR DOOR LOCK, LH	JPN model	1	 In Japan, available for purchase it with the same key number as other Toyota vehicles. Car key number is required at the time of purchase. Glove box compartment door lock key cylinder ASSY and luggage compartment door lock key cylinder ASSY are currently being supplied.
15	68131-14320	68131-14320	GLASS, BACK DOOR	USA model (1996.07-1998.08) Due to the different printed antenna pattern, it cannot be used in Japan. Japan model is currently supplied as 68131-14300-76 (as of June 2023).	1	•The background color is shown in the product image, but the glass color is green. •As the part number differs depending on the destination, please purchase 68131-14320 when purchasing overseas, and 68131-14320-76 when purchasing in Japan.
16	84140-20540	84140-20540	SWITCH ASSY, HEADLAMP DIMMER	JPN model (1997.09-2002.08)	1	
17	44771-14010	44771-14010	HOSE, VACUUM TUBE CONNECTOR	JPN model EUR model RHD	1	
18	44774-14100	44774-14100	HOSE, UNION TO CONNECTOR TUBE	JPN model Turbo EUR model RHD	1	
19	23271-46150	23271-46150	HOSE, FUEL, NO.1(FOR RETURN TUBE, NO.1)	JPN model EUR model 199305-199605 USA model 199305-199709 USA model Turbo 199709-199808	1	
20	17341-46150	17341-46150	HOSE, AIR, NO.1(FOR INTERCOOLER)	JPN model Turbo EUR model Turbo 199305-199601 USA model Turbo 199305-199808	1	
21	17344-46030	17344-46030	HOSE, AIR, NO.4	JPN model Turbo EUR model Turbo 199305-199601 USA model Turbo 199305-199808	1	
22	55420-14030	55420-14030	PANEL ASSY, INSTRUMENT CLUSTER FINISH, CENTER	JPN model 199305-199605 EUR model RHD 199305-199601	1	
23	55420-14050	55420-14050	PANEL ASSY, INSTRUMENT CLUSTER FINISH, CENTER	JPN model 199605-	1	

■ Substitute Parts(Genuine)



%Product design, specifications, and prices are subject to change without notice.
%GR Heritage Parts can be purchased at your nearest Toyota dealer,
just like regular spare parts.

*You can check the image of the parts from our HP.

			m/2 can dicak die image of the parts from our fire.			
No.	Original Part Number	Current Part Number	Part Name	Vehicle Application	Quantity per Unit	Note
1	44610-14850 44610-14870	44610-14850	BOOSTER ASSY, BRAKE	part of USA model EUR model (RHD) GEN model (RHD) part of JPN model	1	44610-14870 was substituted by this part due to fitment has been confirmed. USA model turbo JPN model (tire size) front 225/50ZR16 + rear 225/50ZR16 front 225/50ZR16 + rear 245/50ZR16 front 225/50ZR16 + rear 245/45ZR16 front 235/45ZR17 + rear 255/40ZR17 (-1996.05)
2	44610-14890	44610-14890	BOOSTER ASSY, BRAKE	part of JPN model	1	This part has been continuously supplied, not revival parts. JPN model (tire size) front 235/45ZR17 + rear 255/40ZR17 (1996.05-)
3	81111-1B230 81111-1B231	81111-1B231	HEADLAMP UNIT ASSY, RH	Late model(Japan)	1	81111-1B230 was substituted by this part due to fitment has been confirmed.
4	81151-1B230 81151-1B231	81151-1B231	HEADLAMP UNIT ASSY, LH	Late model(Japan)	1	81151-1B230 was substituted by this part due to fitment has been confirmed.
5	48610-19025	48610-29046	ARM ASSY SUSPENSION, RH	All models (1993.05-1996.05)	1	48610-19025 was substituted by this part due to fitment has been confirmed.
6	48630-19025	48630-29046	ARM ASSY SUSPENSION, LH	All models (1993.05-1996.05)	1	48630-19025 was substituted by this part due to fitment has been confirmed.